Distributed by:
FLORENCE FILTER CORPORATION
"30 Years of Filter Excellence"
530 W. Manville  Compton  California  90220
(310) 637-1137  FAX (310) 631-4323  (800) 776-2021 P277
PRODUCT BULLETIN 11 PURV
SECTION 11

Tolerances shall be +/- 1/16" for height, width and depth. The frame depth shall not exceed 5-⅞" and 11-½". Performance values based
on ASHRAE and in-house testing methods.
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
PREFIX
FRAME
STYLE
FILTER FACE
SIZE
EFFICIENCY GASKET LOCATION
PUV B = Box
H = Header
NUMERICAL
SIZE OF FILTER
i.e. 2424
B1 = 60-65%
B3 = 90-95%
0 = NO GASKET
BOX STYLE
A = AIR EXIT
B = AIR ENTRY
C = AIR
ENTRY/EXIT
D = SIDE LOAD
SINGLE HEADER
E=AIR ENTRY/EXIT
F = AIR ENTRY
H = AIR EXIT
J = SIDE LOAD
STANDARD PRESSURE DROP
Test Filter Size 24" x 24" x 12" Nominal
MINIMUM PARTICLE SIZE EFFICIENCY
Test Filter Size 24" x 24" x 12" Nominal